
Account No: R045409

Gunnison County Treasurer
Payment History

2024Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-11-2025 $937.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $937.37$0.00

$937.37Total Paid

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-06-2024 $921.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $921.77$0.00

$921.77Total Paid



2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-07-2023 $1,045.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,045.99$0.00

$1,045.99Total Paid

2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-07-2022 $917.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $917.21$0.00

$917.21Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2021 $971.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $971.21$0.00

$971.21Total Paid



2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-17-2020 $474.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $479.47$4.75

04-20-2020 $474.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $474.72$0.00

$954.19Total Paid

2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-04-2019 $575.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $575.17$0.00

$575.17Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-22-2018 $582.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $582.40$0.00

$582.40Total Paid



2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-20-2017 $604.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $604.92$0.00

$604.92Total Paid

2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-26-2016 $597.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $597.53$0.00

$597.53Total Paid

2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-28-2015 $511.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $511.11$0.00

$511.11Total Paid



2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2014 $453.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $453.50$0.00

$453.50Total Paid

2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-26-2013 $825.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $825.60$0.00

$825.60Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-26-2012 $829.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $829.13$0.00

$829.13Total Paid



2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-29-2011 $361.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $361.70$0.00

$361.70Total Paid


